First Name
Zhuming
Roberto
Ronald
Brent
Hyong
Bernie
Ken
Dan
Chetna
Dawn
Michael
Steven
Alexander
Richard
Jerome
Keith
Murray
Michael
Son
Bruce
Derick
Darrell
Susan
Robert
Yanlin
Yechezkal
Vincent
Ray
Richard
Darrel
Charles
Leslie
Nick
Mark
Rakesh
Steven
Gregg
Mark
John
Jasper
Frank
Nandish
Waseem
David
Jeffery
GARY
Michael
David
Ray
Supun
Greg

Last Name
Ai
Aldunate
Azuma
Baier
Bang
Bean
Billet
Bindbeutel
Bindra
Blade
Blakeman
Buchholz
Cameron
Cannata
Carollo
Conner
Cooper
Dailey
Dao

Deal
Gerlock
Gotcher
Gottschlich
Grasso
Guo
Gutfreund
Hartwell
Heath
Hiseman
Hopper
Jacobus
Kain
Karangelen
Knight
Kumar
Laabs
Larson
Livingston
Luca
Lupo
Martinez
Mattikalli
Nagvi
Oakley
Paul
PETERSON
Piacentino
Rines
Roberts

Samarasekera

Schmidt

Organization

ITT

Applied Research Associates, Inc.
HRL Laboratories

Iron Will Creations Inc.

Raytheon

WinTec Arrowmaker

Lockheed Martin ATL

Trident Systems Inc.

Sarnoff Corporation

Thales North America, Inc.

Iron Will Creations

BAE Systems

BAE Systems

Harris Corp., GCSD, Melbourne, FL 32904
Creative Display Systems

BAE Systems

Honeywell International Inc
Lockheed Martin

HRL Laboratories

SET Corporation

Honeywell

Raytheon

Raytheon - NCS/C2S

BAE Systems

SET Corporation

Draper Laboratory

L3 Communications, Brashear Division
AFSOC

BAE Systems Electronics & Integrated Solutions
Air Force Research Laboratory
Cybernet

Lockheed Martin

Trident Systems Inc

Thales

Sarnoff Corp.

BAE Systems - Platform Soiutions
Applied Research Associates, Inc.
Naval Research Laboratory

CACI

Applied Research Associates
Northrop Grumman

BAE Systems

Raytheon

Applied Research Associates, Inc.
DARPA

Microvision, Inc.

Sarnoff Corporation

BAE Systems

Lockheed Martin

Sarnoff Corp.

SPADAC

Email

zai@ait.nrl.navy.mil
raldunate@ara.com
azuma@HRL.com
b.baier@ironwillcreations.com
hebang@rayva.org
beanb@arrowmaker.com
kbillet@atl.Imco.com
dan@ftridsys.com
mmarsicano@sarnoff.com
dawn.blade@us.thalesgroup.com
mikeblakeman@yahoo.com
steven.buchholz@baesystems.com
alec.cameron@baesystems.com
rcannata@harris.com
jcarollo@creativedis.com
keith.conner@baesystems.com
murray.j. cooper
mike.j.dailey@Imco.com
skDao@HRL.com
bdeal@setcorp.com
derick.gerlock@honeywell.com
dgotcher@raytheon.com
sng@rayva.org
robert.grasso@baesystems.com
yguo@setcorp.com
ygutfreund@draper.com
vincent.hartwell@L-3Com.com
ray.heath@hurlburt.af.mil
mark.hiseman@baesystems.com
darrel.hopper@wpafb.af.mil
chuck@cybernet.com
leslie.kain@Imco.com
nick@tridsys.com
mark.knight@us.thalesgroup.com
rkumar@sarnoff.com
steven.laabs@baesystems.com
glarson@ara.com
mark.livingston@nrl.navy.mil
john.luca.ctr@darpa.mil
jlupo@ara.com
frank.martinez@ngc.com
nandish.mattikalli@baesystems.com
Waseem_Nagvi@raytheon.com
doakley@ara.com
jeffery.paul@darpa.mil
Gary_Peterson@microvision.com
mpiacentino@sarnoff.com
david.rines@baesystems.com
ray.roberts@lmco.com
ssamarasekera@sarnoff.com
greg.schmidt@spadac.com



Robert
John
Sally
Steve
John
Kevin
Thomas
Mike
Amy

Sam
Christopher
James
Carl
Howard
Paul

Alan
Catherine

Schulte
Scudiere

Simerly-Malhotra

Snarski
Stenger
Stramara
Strat
Sullivan
Vanderbilt
Venneri
Volpe
Webster
Weir
Wiebold
Wisely
Woody
Zanbaka

Solers, Inc

Draper - Tactical Systems
Thales North America, Inc.
Applied Research Associates
Honeywell

Honeywell

SET Corporation

Lockheed Martin

DARPA

Asynchrony Solutions
Applied Research Associates, Inc
BBNT

Lockheed Martin

Honeywell

BAE Systems.

Raytheon

BAE Systems

bschulte@solers.com
jscudiere@draper.com
sally.simerly@us.thalesgroup.com
ssnarski@ara.com
john.stenger@honeywell.com
kevin.stramara@honeywell.com
tstrat@setcorp.com
michael.f.sullivan@Imco.com
amy.vanderbilt@darpa.mil
sam.venneri@asolutions.com
cvolpe@ara.com
jwebster@bbn.com

Carl. Weir@Imco.com
howard.wiebold@honeywell.com
paul.wisely@baesystems.com
alan-woody@raytheon.com

catherine.zanbaka@baesystems.com



